1 of 4
Littelfuse.com/EL500
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/19/2025
Protection Relays and Controls
EL500 Series
Description

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/19/2025
Protection Relays and Controls
EL500 Series
Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for
their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
Accessories
Mounting Dimensions (Millimeters)
ELCT500 Series Core-Balance Current Transformer
CORE BALANCE CURRENT
TRANSFORMER
WINDOW
SIZE (ID)
WEIGHT
(g) A B C D E F
ELCT500-38 38 110 20 71 91 27.4 48 36.5
ELCT500-57 57 185 20 97.3 117 27.4 55 36.7
ELCT500-70 70 240 20 109 133 27.4 60 36.7
ELCT500-92 92 250 20 132 155 27.4 73 36.7
ELCT500-120 120 255 20 153 179 27.4 73 36.7
ELCT500-210 210 280 20 250 282 27.4 128 45
SPECIFICATIONS
Turns Ratio 1500:1
Insulation level 1 kV
Certification CE